














ACS FINANCIAL SYSTEM 
8/29/2019 16:15:29 

----FUND----

ACCOUNT 

230.292000 
230.293000 
230.294000 

230 WILLMAR MUNICIPAL AIRPORT 

COMMITTED FUND BALANCE 
ASSIGNED FUND BALANCE 
UNASSIGNED FUND BALANCE 

TOTAL FUND BALANCE : 

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND FUND BALANCE: 

TOTAL FUND: 

Balance Sheet 
DEC 31, 2018 

BEGINNING 
BALANCE 

----- -- -- ---- - -
0 . 00 

217,246.56CR 
0.00 

217,500.78CR 

295,634.47CR 

0.00 

CITY OF WILLMAR 
GL570R-V08.12 PAGE 2 

ACTUAL-THIS ACTUAL-THIS ENDING 
MONTH YEAR BALANCE 

---- ------ - - --- --- ------- ----- ---- ----- ------
0.00 0.00 0.00 

13.34CR 13.34CR 217,259.90CR 
0.00 0.00 0.00 

54,907.80 26.83CR 217,527 . 61CR 

50,261.88 59,882.29 235,752.18CR 

0.00 0.00 0.00 



ACS FINANCIAL SYSTEM 
8/29/2019 16:15:37 

----FUND---- 230 WILLMAR MUNICIPAL AIRPORT 

ACCOUNT 

ASSETS 

CURRENT ASSETS: 
CASH 
BREMER WEALTH MONEY MARKET 
INVESTMENTS 
ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE 
DUE FROM GENERAL FUND 
DUE FROM IND. DEVELOPMENT 
DUE FROM CAPITAL IMPROVEMNTS 
DUE FROM STATE-CURRENT 
JET A FUEL 
AV GAS LOW LEAD FUEL 
PREPAID EXPENSES 

230 . 101000 
230.101001 
230.109000 
230 . 120000 
230.122101 
230.122205 
230.122450 
230 . 123010 
230 . 125001 
230.125002 
230.128000 
230.137000 INTEREST REC. ON INVESTMENTS 

TOTAL CURRENT ASSETS: 

TOTAL ASSETS: 

LIABILITIES AND FUND BALANCE 

CURRENT 
230.202000 
230.203000 
230.207000 
230 . 221101 
230.221205 
230.221330 
230.221430 
230.230000 
230.244000 

LIABILITIES: 
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 
ACCRUED WAGES PAYABLE 
CONTRACTS PAYABLE 
DUE TO GENERAL FUND 
DUE TO INDUSTRIAL DEV. 
DUE TO D.S. 2004C AIRPORT 
DUE TO C.P. AIRPORT DEV. 
DEPOSITS 
DEFERRED REVENUE 

TOTAL CURRENT LIABILITIES: 

230.254000 
230.254191 
230.254192 
230.254245 
230.254246 
230 . 290000 
230 . 291000 
230.291128 

TOTAL LIABILITIES: 

FUND BALANCE : 
UNRESERVED: DESIGNATED 
ESTIMATED REVENUE 
REVENUE 
APPROPRIATIONS 
EXPENDITURES 
NONSPENDABLE FUND BALANCE 
RESTRICTED FUND BALANCE 
RESTRICTED FD BAL-PREPAIDS 

Balance Sheet 
DEC 31, 2017 

BEGINNING 
BALANCE 

322,318.31 
0.00 
0.00 

79,707.35 
0.00 
0.00 

4,500.00 
15,424.56 

0.00 
0.00 

6,861.56 
0.00 

428,811.78 

428,811.78 

4,028.96CR 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

12,579.30CR 
0.00 

280.00CR 
360.00CR 

17,248.26CR 

17,248.26CR 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

6,861.56CR 

ACTUAL-THIS 
MONTH 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 

10,377.04CR 
0 . 00 
0 . 00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

59,000.00CR 
0.00 
0.00 

69,377.04CR 

69,377.04CR 

0.00 
438,802.00CR 

0.00 
492,293.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

CITY OF WILLMAR 
GL570R-V08.12 PAGE 1 

ACTUAL-THIS 
YEAR 

198,914.27CR 
0.00 

155,475.81 
63,930.68CR 

0.00 
0.00 

4,500.00CR 
15,424.56CR 

0.00 
0.00 

6,607.34CR 
723.73 

133,177.31CR 

133,177 . 31CR 

13,024.73CR 
0.00 
0 . 00 
0.00 
0.00 

12,579.30 
59,000.00CR 

0.00 
1,440.00CR 

60,885.43CR 

60,885 . 43CR 

0 .00 
0.00 
0 .00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

6,607.34 

ENDING 
BALANCE 

123,404.04 
0.00 

155,475.81 
15,776.67 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

254 . 22 
723.73 

295,634.47 

295,634.47 

17,053.69CR 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

59,000.00CR 
280.00CR 

1,800.00CR 
78,133.69CR 

78,133.69CR 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0 . 00 
0.00 

254.22CR 



ACS FINANCIAL SYSTEM 
8/29/2019 16:15:37 

- - -- FUND----

ACCOUNT 

230.292000 
230.293000 
230.294000 

230 WILLMAR MUNICIPAL AIRPORT 

COMMITTED FUND BALANCE 
ASSIGNED FUND BALANCE 
UNASSIGNED FUND BALANCE 

TOTAL FUND BALANCE: 

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND FUND BALANCE : 

TOTAL FUND: 

Balance Sheet 
DEC 31, 2017 

BEGINNING 
BALANCE 

0.00 
404,701.96CR 

0.00 
411,563. 52CR 

428,811 . 78CR 

0.00 

ACTUAL-THIS 
MONTH 

0.00 
140,571.74 

0.00 
194,062.74 

124 , 685 . 70 

124,685 . 70 

CITY OF WILLMAR 
GL570R-V08.12 PAGE 2 

ACTUAL-THIS 
YEAR 

0 . 00 
187,455.40 

0.00 
194,062.74 

133,177.31 

0.00 

ENDING 
BALANCE 

0.00 
217,246.56CR 

0.00 
217,500.78CR 

295,634.47CR 

0 . 00 



ACS FINANCIAL SYSTEM 
8/29/2019 16: 15:51 

----FUND----

ACCOUNT 

230.101000 
230.101001 
230.109000 
230.120000 
230.122101 
230.122205 
230.122450 
230 . 123010 
230.125001 
230 . 125002 
230.128000 
230 . 137000 

230 WILLMAR MUNICIPAL AIRPORT 

ASSETS 

CURRENT ASSETS: 
CASH 
BREMER WEALTH MONEY MARKET 
INVESTMENTS 
ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE 
DUE FROM GENERAL FUND 
DUE FROM IND. DEVELOPMENT 
DUE FROM CAPITAL IMPROVEMNTS 
DUE FROM STATE-CURRENT 
JET A FUEL 
AV GAS LOW LEAD FUEL 
PREPAID EXPENSES 
INTEREST REC. ON INVESTMENTS 

TOTAL CURRENT ASSETS: 

TOTAL ASSETS: 

LIABILITIES AND FUND BALANCE 

CURRENT LIABILITIES: 
230.202000 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 
230.203000 ACCRUED WAGES PAYABLE 
230 . 207000 CONTRACTS PAYABLE 
230 . 221101 DUE TO GENERAL FUND 
230.221205 DUE TO INDUSTRIAL DEV. 
230 . 221330 DUE TO D.S. 2004C AIRPORT 
230.221430 DUE TO C.P. AIRPORT DEV. 
230.230000 DEPOSITS 
230 .244 000 DEFERRED REVENUE 

TOTAL CURRENT LIABILITIES: 

TOTAL LIABILITIES: 

FUND BALANCE: 
230 . 254000 UNRESERVED: DESIGNATED 
230.254191 ESTIMATED REVENUE 
230.254192 REVENUE 
230 . 254245 APPROPRIATIONS 
230.254246 EXPENDITURES 
230.290000 NONSPENDABLE FUND BALANCE 
230 . 291000 RESTRICTED FUND BALANCE 
230.291128 RESTRICTED FD BAL-PREPAIDS 

Balance Sheet 
DEC 31, 2016 

BEGINNING 
BALANCE 

29,753.20 
0.00 
0.00 

23 ,47 0.13 
256,194.52 

3,931.08 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

6,728.00 
0.00 

320,076.93 

320,076.93 

91.76CR 
0.00 

40,000 . 00CR 
10,122.82CR 

0.00 
182,607.00CR 

408.60CR 
280.00CR 

2,640.00CR 
236,150.18CR 

236,150.18CR 

0.00 
0.00 
0 . 00 
0 . 00 
0 . 00 
0 . 00 
0 . 00 

6,728.00CR 

ACTUAL-THIS 
MONTH 

292,565.11 
0 . 00 
0.00 

56,237.22 
256,194.52CR 

3,931.08CR 
4,500.00 

15,424.56 
0.00 
0.00 

133 . 56 
0 . 00 

108,734.85 

108,734 . 85 

3 , 937.20CR 
0 . 00 

40,000.00 
10,122.82 

0.00 
170,027.70 

408.60 
0.00 

2,280.00 
218,901.92 

218,901 . 92 

0.00 
0 .00 
0 . 00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0 . 00 

133 . 56CR 

CITY OF WILLMAR 
GL570R-V08.12 PAGE 1 

ACTUAL-THIS 
YEAR 

292,565 . 11 
0 . 00 
0 . 00 

56,237 . 22 
256,194.52CR 

3,931.08CR 
4,500.00 

15,424.56 
0.00 
0.00 

133.56 
0 . 00 

108,734 . 85 

108,734.85 

3,937 . 20CR 
0 . 00 

40,000.00 
10,122.82 

0 . 00 
170,027 . 70 

408.60 
0.00 

2,280.00 
218' 901.92 

218,901 .92 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0 . 00 
0.00 
0.00 

133.56CR 

ENDING 
BALANCE 

322,318.31 
0.00 
0.00 

79 ,707.35 
0.00 
0.00 

4,500.00 
15,424.56 

0.00 
0.00 

6,861.56 
0 . 00 

428,811.78 

428,811.78 

4,028.96CR 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

12,579.30CR 
0.00 

280.00CR 
360.00CR 

17,248.26CR 

17,248.26CR 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

6,861.56CR 



ACS FINANCIAL SYSTEM 
B/29/2019 16:15:51 

----FUND----

ACCOUNT 

230.292000 
230.293000 
230.294000 

230 WILLMAR MUNICIPAL AIRPORT 

COMMITTED FUND BALANCE 
ASSIGNED FUND BALANCE 
UNASSIGNED FUND BALANCE 

TOTAL FUND BALANCE: 

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND FUND BALANCE: 

TOTAL FUND: 

Balance Sheet 
DEC 31, 2016 

BEGINNING 
BALANCE 

------ -- --- ----
0.00 

77,198.75CR 
0.00 

B3,926.75CR 

320,076.93CR 

0.00 

CITY OF WILLMAR 
GL570R-VOB.12 PAGE 2 

ACTUAL-THIS ACTUAL-THIS ENDING 
MONTH YEAR BALANCE 

------- ------ -- ---- -- --- ----- - ---- - --- ---- -- -
0.00 0.00 0.00 

327,503.21CR 327,503.21CR 404,701.96CR 
0.00 0.00 0.00 

327,636.77CR 327,636.77CR 411,563. 52CR 

108,734.85CR 108,734.85CR 42B,B11.7BCR 

0.00 0.00 0.00 


